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Lista de inscritos

ID Nombre Title Email Address Affiliation Fecha de incripción Estado de la
inscripción

13 Simón Abusada saabusada@uc.cl PUC 11 ago. 2020 13:44 Completed

2 Angel Abusleme Prof. angel@uc.cl Escuela de Ingeniería
UC 10 ago. 2020 20:37 Completed

19 Diego Alfaro Mr. dnalfaro@uc.cl 14 ago. 2020 13:11 Completed

10 Carolina Alvarado Ms. carolina.alvarado@ing.pu
c.cl

Pontificia Universidad
Catolica de Chile 10 ago. 2020 23:14 Completed

22 Gonzalo Amoedo Mr. gamoedo@uc.cl 14 ago. 2020 18:43 Completed

27 Igor Araus Mr. igor.agustin@uc.cl Uc 17 ago. 2020 11:12 Completed

21 Agustin Campeny Mr. arcampeny@uc.cl 14 ago. 2020 16:03 Completed

8 Javier Campos Mr. javier.campos@uc.cl 10 ago. 2020 21:36 Completed

15 Javier Castro Mr. jcastro5@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Católica de Chile 12 ago. 2020 11:42 Completed

9 Ariel Celis Mr. aacelis@uc.cl Universidad Católica 10 ago. 2020 22:13 Completed

23 Alejandro Diaz aediaz2@uc.cl 16 ago. 2020 0:09 Completed

4 Christian Escobar Mr. cmescobar@uc.cl Estudiante de Magíster 10 ago. 2020 20:47 Completed

18 Felipe Felbol fafelbol@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Católica de Chile 14 ago. 2020 13:06 Completed

7 Jorge Gac jigac@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Catolica de Chile 10 ago. 2020 21:14 Completed

26 Diego Gonzalez Mr. dcgonzalez2@uc.cl 17 ago. 2020 10:28 Completed

6 Daniel Guzman Mr. dfguzman1@uc.cl 10 ago. 2020 21:03 Completed

3 Matias Henriquez Mr. mjhenriquez@uc.cl PUC 10 ago. 2020 20:46 Completed

20 fernando herrera Mr. fnherrera@uc.cl 14 ago. 2020 13:38 Completed

12 Nicolás Jacoby
Maluenda Mr. nejacoby@uc.cl 11 ago. 2020 1:34 Completed



14 Stefan Klemmer Mr. swklemmer@uc.cl 11 ago. 2020 14:11 Completed

16 Pavel Masoliver Mr. pimasoliver@uc.cl 13 ago. 2020 13:54 Completed

24 Felipe Molina Mr. fimolina2@uc.cl 16 ago. 2020 22:49 Completed

11 Matías Quezada Mr. moquezada@uc.cl 10 ago. 2020 23:37 Completed

1 Felipe Rubio fnrubio@uc.cl 10 ago. 2020 20:35 Completed

5 Francisco Rubio Mr. fvrubio@uc.cl PUC 10 ago. 2020 20:59 Completed

17 Tomas Salvadores tisalvadores@uc.cl 14 ago. 2020 11:16 Completed

25 Jose Troncoso Mr. jgtroncoso@uc.cl Uc 17 ago. 2020 0:39 Completed


